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(JtuattKt lttuxemtltt ykdt{uB CttMtt fh;tt Su ylgt CttMttbttk ntugt ;ttu, ftuEvtKt ftgt'tfegt dtqatJtKt nu;tw, ykdt{uB CttMttlte lttuxemt s bttlgt hnuNtu)

;ttheFt& 04/05/2024, 

m:tG& mtwh;t.

yr"tf];t yr"tfthe, 

Ekrzgtlt ctukf.

mthVumte yufx, 2002 nuXG 'uKt'thtu/ rdthJtu'thtultu 15 r'Jtmtlte JtuattKt ltturxmt

Bidders are advised to visit the website (www.mstcecommerce.com) of our e auction service provider MSTC Ltd to participate in online bid. For Technical Assistance Please call MSTC HELPDESK No. 0033-23400020/23400021/23400022 and other help line numbers available in service providers help 
desk. For Registration status with MSTC Ltd, please contact ibapiop@mstcecommerce.com and for EMD status please contact ibapifin@mstcecommerce.com. For property details and photograph of the property and auction terms and conditions please visit: https://ibapi.in and for clarifications 
related to this portal, please contact help line number ‘18001025026’ and ‘011-41106131’. Bidders are advised to use Property ID Number mentioned above while searching for the property in the website with https://ibapi.in and www.mstcecommerce.com.

E-ytufNtltlte ;ttheFt yltu mtbtgt & 22/05/2024  mtJtthu 11.00 :te ctvttuhu 5.00 ('huf bttxu 10 rbtltexmtltt yltrjtbtexuz rJtm;thKt mtt:tu)

rbtjtf;t rltheHtKtlte ;ttheFt yltu mtbtgt & 04/05/2024 :te 21/05/2024 ltt htus mtJtthu 10.00 :te mttksu 4.00 fjttf 'hbgttlt

ctez Jt"tthJttlte rfbtk;t ~t.10,000/-
EaAwf rctzhtu/Fthe'thtuyu Eyubtzelte hfbt vttuxojtltt ;tubtltt djttuctjt Eyubtze Jttujtuxbttk ;tt.22/05/2024 mtw"tebttk x[tlmtVh fhJttltt hnuNtu, yuxjtu fu, E-ytufNtlt ;ttheFt yltu mtbtgt vtnujtt.

yt:te Snuh slt;tt ltu mtt"tthKt he;tu yltu lteatu sKttJtujt fhs'th(htu) yltu Sbtelt'th(htu) ltu rJtNtuMt he;tu sKttJtJttltwk fu lteatu btwsctlte m:ttJth rbtjtf;ttu Ekrzgtlt ctukf vttmtu rdthJtu htFtujt / attso fhujt Au. su m:ttJth rbtjtf;ttulttu mttkfur;tf /vt{;gtHt fctSu Ekrzgtlt ctukf ltt yr"tf];t yr"tfthe }tht jtE jtuJttbttk ytJtujt Au. rmtfgttuzo _urzxh 

}tht su ;tbttbt ltu %%subt Au sgttk Au yltu suJte Au ;tuJte Au^^ ltt "ttuhKtu ;ttheFt 22/05/2024 ltt htus  lteatu sKttJtujt Ftt;ttytu vttmtu jtuJttlte hfbtlte Jtmtqjtt;t bttxu JtuattKt fhJttbttk ytJtNtu. fhs'thtu/Sbtelt'thtu/rbtjtf;ttu/ylttbt;t rfbtk;t/Eyubtze yltu E-ytufNtltlte ;ttheFtlte rJtdt;ttu lteatu btwsct Au.

"te mtefgtwhextELuNtlt yltu heflmx[fNtlt ytuV VtgtlttlNtegtjt yumtuxmtT yulz yulVtumtobtulx ytuV mtefgttuhexe Elxhumx yufx,2002, sultu mtefgttuhexe Elxhumx (yultVtuomtbtulx) ~jmto 2002ltt rltgtbt 8(6) lte SudtJttE mtrn;t JtkattKtu jtu;tt lteatu sKttJtujt m:ttJth rbtjtf;ttultt JtuattKt bttxulte E-nhtB.

E-nhtB JtuattKt ltturxmt m:ttJth rbtjtf;ttultt JtuattKt bttxu 

(swytu vt{turJtmttu rltgtbt 8(6)) yultuHth-II

Ltultjt yturVmt mtwh;t & 101-102, *teSu bttG, 

Jtumx rVjz mfuJth, mtwh;t-395007

`e vt{mtlltt

atti"the (M)

8306230377

fhs'th/Sbtelt’thtu/bttudtuoshtultt lttbt

_bt

ltk.

NttFtt mttkfur;tf / vt{;gtHt fctS nuXGlte m:ttJth rbtjtf;tltwk at;tw& r'Ntt mtrn;tltwk JtKtolt ;tubts

ylgt cttuS lte rJtdt;t, Su ftuE ntugt ;ttu.

fwjt cttfe (rzbttlz lttuxemt btwsct

;tubts rzbttlz lttuxemt ctt' sbtt 

fhtJtujt hfbt ctt' fh;tt)

rzbttlz

lttuxemtlte 

;ttheFt

fctSlttu 

vt{fth

rbtjtf;tlttu 
ID ltkcth.

ylttbt;t 

rfbtk;t

Eyubtze 

(In Rs.)

yr"tf];t 

yr"tftheltwk

lttbt yltu 

bttu.ltk.

IDIB50336535024

IDIB0213062104

Rs.38,04,250/-

Rs.38,00,314/-

vt{;gtHt

vt{;gtHt

1.

2.

;tbttbt Cttdt yltu rnmmttu "thtJt;te §entujz m:ttJth hnukKttf rbtjtf;t su %%nuJtlt 444^^ ;thefu SKte;tw, sulttu vjttux ltk. 242 bttvt 159.13 attu. 

gttzomt yuxjtu fu 133.05 attu. btexmto mtbttlt, sulte mtt:tu 77.6155 attu.btexmto bttvt "thtJt;tt hm;tt yltu mte.ytu.vte. bttk yrJtCttB;t rnmmtt mtrn;t, 

fwjt bttvt 210.67 attu.btexmto yltu su hnuKttkf Dthltt cttk"tftbtltw bttvt 1890 attu. Vex su rm:t;t sbteltlttu huJtlgtw mtJtuo ltk. 37, 38/3, cjttuf ltk. 

93, dttbt& mttk"tegtuh, ;ttjtwft. ytujtvttz, B. mtwh;t.su ̀ ebtr;t mltunjt surfNtltCttE fk:ttrhgtt ltt lttbtlte rbtjtf;t.

;tbttbt Cttdt ;t:tt rnmmtt "thtJt;te m:ttgte hnuKttkf rbtjtf;t su vjttux ltk.288 bttvt 154.38 attu.gttzo, btkswh vjttlt btwsct 128.57 attu.btexmto., su 

%%nuJtlt 444^^ bttk sulte mtt:tu bttBolt bttvt 0.51 attu.btexmto,hm;tt yltu mteytuvte bttk JtKt Jtnukattgtujt rnmmtt ltwk bttvt 70,6706 attu.btexmto fwjt bttvt 

199.7506 attu.btexmto mtrn;t rm:t;t sbteltlttu hJtlgtw mtJtuo ltk.37,38/3,cjttuf ltk.93 su dttbt& mttk"tegtuh, ;ttjtwft. ytujtvttz, B. mtwh;t.

24/09/2019 

06/04/2021 

Rs.16,85,754/-

Rs.15,73,360/-

Rs.13,36,212/-

06/02/2023 

23/12/2022 

04/03/2023 

25/06/2021 
`ebt;te El'w

rctltuNt (M)

9867024780

IDIB0211011A01

IDIB0211661A02

IDIB0215548A03

IDIB0215548413

vt{;gtHt

yjtftvtwht

cthtuzt

mtgttBdtks

mtjttct;tvtwht

3.

4.

5.

6.

rbtjtf;tlte sbtelt yltu rctjzekdt sulttu hu.mt. ltk. 383 yltu 385, mte.yumt. ltk. 1532/yu, Vjtux ltk. 303, *teSu bttG, mt;gtbt yuvttxobtulx, 

fjgttKt vttxeo vjttux vttmtu, mtigt' JttmtKtt htuz, rsjjttu & Jtztu'ht.

;tbttbt Cttdt yltu rnmmttu "thtJt;te rbtjtf;t Vjtux ltk. yu/204, rJtJtuf humtezulmte ltt xtJth yu ltt cteS bttGu ytJtujt, sultt rctjx yvt yuhegttltwk 

bttvt 764.00 attu. Vex su 70.97 attu. btexmto cthtcth,sulte mtt:tu ;gttk rm:t;t mtwrJt"ttytu mtrn;t. su rm:t;t sbteltlttu hu.mtJtuo ltk. 18/1, cjttuf ltk. 24, 

bttvt 3440 attu.btexmto, dttbt & mtrKtgtt nubtt', mtct Bjjttu attugttomte, Bjjttu mtwh;t.

Vjtux ltk. 304, *teSu bttG, NthKtbt humtezulmte, rNtJt btkr'hlte mttbtu, ltthtgtKt dtw~fwG vtrhJtth vttmtu, mttubtt ;tGttJt, hekdthtuz, hu.mt. ltk. 613, 

'k;tu\h, Jtztu'ht.

;tbttbt Cttdt yltu rnmmttu "thtJt;te rctjzekdt rm:t;t Vjtux ltk-ze-401, xtJth-ze, attu:ttu bttG, bttvt 465.00 attu. Vex.,`e rmt""tu#h nejt mfJtuh, 

hu.mt. ltk. 575/1vte, xevteyumt ltk.2 Vtvt ltk.27, rmt""tu#h ntubmt vttAG, yuvteyubtmte bttfuoxlte mttbtu, mtgttBvtwht, Bjjttu- Jtztu'ht-390019.

(1) `e vttvtwjttjt htXe (fhs'th), (2) `e nehtjttjt htXe 

(mtn-fhs'th) yltu (3) `ebt;te sgtt yth dttk"te (Sbtelt'th)

(1) `ebt;te nehectult htbtmtekdt htsvtw;t

cthtuzt

mtgttBdtks

mtjttct;tvtwht

Ctxth

vt{;gtHt

vt{;gtHt

vt{;gtHt

26,10,000/-

2,61,000/-

2,61,000/-

26,10,000/-

1,02,500/-

10,25,000/-

89,100/-

8,91,000/-

1,07,500/-

10,75,000/-

1,63,500/-

16,35,000/-

Rs.3,15,705/-

(1) `e Jtmtk;tCttE btwfuNtCttE dtÈsh (fhs'th yltu bttudtuosh)

`ebt;te El'w

rctltuNt (M)
9867024780

`e W;mtJt fwbtth

'tmt (M)
9624199920

`e yr"tltthtgtKt

r:tgttdt{slt (M)

7639365816

`e vt{mtlltt

atti"the (M)

8306230377

(1) `e. mtksgt skgtr;tjttjt Nttn (fhs'th/bttudtuosh)

(2) `ebtr;t vt{|tt mtksgt Nttn

(1) `ebt;te mltunjt surfNtltCttE fk:ttrhgtt (fhs'th yltu 

bttudtuosh), (2) `e bt]lttjt rfNttuhCttE dttk"te (mtn-fhs'th), 

(3) `e vt{r;tffwbtth, htgtrmtkn gtt'Jt (Sbtelt'th)

(1)`ebt;te hextctult mtwhulYrmtkn bttxeyuzt (fhs'th)

(2) `e mtwhulYrmtkn fu bttxeyuzt (mtn-fhs'th yltu bttudtuosh)
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